CRW
ROUND WRAP
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2026 HLI Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 02/18/26
COL_CRW_spec_R01

•	 All luminaires are built to UL 1598 standards
and bear appropriate cULus labels
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog
Number UPC Description Setting
Lumens
	 Watts
LPW
3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
CRW4-A-LSCS 840141400228
4' LED Round Wrap, 5500/4800/4300
Switchable Lumens, 3000/3500/4000/5000K
Switchable CCT, 0-10V dimming, 120-347V
Low 4722 4841 4925 5013 32.5 145 149 152 154
Medium 5134 5278 5374 5395 36.0 143 147 149 150
High 5562 5746 5859 5861 41.0 136 140 143 143
CERTIFICATIONS (CONTINUED)
•	 Adheres to LM79, LM80, and TM21
industry standards for photometrics
and lifetime calculations
•	 Damp location label standard
•	 DLC® (DesignLights Consortium)
Qualified. Please refer to the DLC
website for specific product
qualifications at www.designlights.org
WARRANTY
•	 5 year warranty
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Accessories (Order Separately)
MSKIT Field Installable Microwave Sensor Kit 1
Notes:
1 Can't be combined with ELL14ST option
CRW4 – A – LSCS –
Model Generation Lumen Output Options
4' LED Round
Wrap
A Gen A LSCS Lumen & CCT Switchable
(4300/4800/5500lm)
(3000/3500/4000/5000K)
ELL14ST Emergency Battery Pack  with Self-Test (CEC Title 20 Compliant),
Installed
Typical Dimensions and Weights
Sizes Length
Inches (mm)
Width
Inches (mm)
Height
Inches (mm)
Weight
lbs (kg)
4ft 9.63 (244.6) 46.06 (1170.0) 3.42 (86.9) 6.83 (3.1)
SERVICE PROGRAMS
CRW
ROUND WRAP
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2026 HLI Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 4
 Rev 02/18/26
COL_CRW_spec_R01
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
46.06in
[1170.00mm]